Millville Army Air Field Museum Annual Membership Application Preserving History * Educating Children * Living Patriotism	
Yes! I want to help the Millville Army Air Field Museum recognize the history of America's First Defense Airport and support its mission of patriotism, preservation, and education. I want to help keep alive the memory of those who sacrifice so much for our freedom!	You can join or renew your membership online at www.p47millville.org
	Membership
PLEASE PRINT	\square Individual – \$30
Date:	\Box Family – \$50
Check One: 🗌 New Membership or 🗌 Renewal Membership	\Box Student – \$15
Name(s):	Life Member* – No charge (Donations appreciated)
Address:	\Box Booster – \$100
	□ Patron – \$250
City:	Guardian Angel – \$500
State: Zip:	Friends of the Museum
Home Phone:	□ Pilot – \$1,000
	Element Leader – \$2,500
Cell Phone:	☐ Flight Leader – \$5,000
E-mail Address:	Squadron Commander – \$10,000
	☐ Top Gun – \$25,000
Check here if this is a new address	Group Commander $-$ \$50,000
Check here to receive newsletters and notifications by e-mail	Endowment/Naming Opportunity – \$100,000
Please make checks payable to MAAFM and mail to:	Sustaining Membership
Millville Army Air Field Museum	□ \$10 / monthly
1 Leddon Street, Millville Executive Airport Millville, New Jersey 08332	□ \$20 / monthly
	□ \$25 / monthly
MAAFM is a federal non-profit $501(c)(3)$. Your donation is tax deductible.	Contact the museum to arrange
Please send me information on how I can put MAAFM in my will.	payment method — (856) 327-2347 or e-mail: museum@p47millville.org
☐ MAAFM is already in my will.	
Matching Opportunities: Check with your employer. Some employers will match your donation! If uery much for du	WWII Millville Army Air Field Military Personnel you served here at the Millville Army Air Field wring WWII, you are considered a Life Member and there is no membership fee.
support! If	possible, provide Military Serial #
Your membership entitles you to	JM USE ONLY
Membership Number:	Expiration Date:
Updated March 2023	